$4.,000 - 428 State St, Hudson

MLS® #147065

$4,000

1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,500 sqft

Rental on O Acres

N/A, Hudson, NY

Hudson NY. One of the most stunning
architectural gems is this historic 1870 brick
church. Recently repurposed as a luxury
residence with 30 FT ceilings, Gourmet
Kitchen, new bathrooms, central AC, Wifi,
Cable TV & a beautiful loft master bedroom
with its own original circular stained glass
window. Comes fully equipped & tastefully
furnished. The vast 2,500 SF clear span space
lends itself to anything you can imagine. In the
heart of Hudson's Armory District & minutes
from every cultural offering in town. Tenant
pays for Utilities, Wifi & Cable TV charges. No

ShowingTime.

Built in 1870
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147065
$4,000
1

2.00

1

1

2,500
0.14
1870
Rental
House
Rented
cgndmis_sold




Community Information

Address 428 State St

Area Hudson

Subdivision N/A

City Hudson

County Columbia

State NY

Zip Code 12534

Exterior

Construction Brick, Stone
Foundation Poured Concrete, Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed July 4th, 2023
Days on Market 177



