# \$4,000 - 428 State St, Hudson

MLS® #147065

#### \$4,000

1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,500 sqft Rental on 0 Acres

#### N/A, Hudson, NY

Hudson NY. One of the most stunning architectural gems is this historic 1870 brick church. Recently repurposed as a luxury residence with 30 FT ceilings, Gourmet Kitchen, new bathrooms, central AC, Wifi, Cable TV & a beautiful loft master bedroom with its own original circular stained glass window. Comes fully equipped & tastefully furnished. The vast 2,500 SF clear span space lends itself to anything you can imagine. In the heart of Hudson's Armory District & minutes from every cultural offering in town. Tenant pays for Utilities, Wifi & Cable TV charges. No ShowingTime.



Built in 1870

#### **Essential Information**

	4 47005
MLS® #	147065
Price	\$4,000
Bedrooms	1
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,500
Acres	0.14
Year Built	1870
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	House
Status	Rented
MLS	cgndmls_sold

## **Community Information**

Address	428 State St
Area	Hudson
Subdivision	N/A
City	Hudson
County	Columbia
State	NY
Zip Code	12534

### Exterior

Construction	Brick, Stone
Foundation	Poured Concrete, Slab

## **Additional Information**

Date Listed	July 4th, 2023
Days on Market	177